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Position
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Res Category
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Ed. Specialist (11)
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Ed. Specialist (I1)
Teacher-Regular
Teacher-Rsp

Comp Services Tech-12
Principal-Elementary School
Custodian |-Head-12
School Secretary I11-11
Ece Teacher A2/183 Days
Custodian B-Pm-12
Custodian B-Pm-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School

De Anza School

Total Wages

$105,824
$105,168
$104,813
$104,310
$103,797
$103,774
$103,427
$102,909
$102,539
$102,462
$102,413
$102,250
$102,181
$101,873
$101,580
$101,452
$101,075
$100,992
$100,344
$93,781
$88,122
$87,573
$86,368
$71,424
$65,946
$64,828
$53,562
$49,761
$48,691
$48,627
$48,337



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Custodian |-Head-12

Ece Teacher A1/185 Days
Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)
Ece Teacher A1/185 Days

Food Service Cook/Manager 1-180

Clerk Typist I1-11
School/Com Liaison-180
Teacher-Ed. Specialist (1I)
Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180
Food Service Assistant [1-180
Inst Aide-Ece-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180

Inst Aide-Bil-180

Inst Aide-Bil-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Beh Assistant-Sp Ed-180
Food Service Assistant [-180
Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180

Instructional Assistant-Special
Education-180

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180
Food Service Assistant [-180
Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180
Teacher-Intern

Teacher-Ed. Specialist (1I)
Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School

De Anza School

De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School

$47,531
$44,784
$44,555
$43,161
$39,353
$39,295
$39,099
$37,534
$32,130
$31,976
$31,474
$29,457
$29,448
$29,448
$29,320
$28,226
$26,786
$26,734
$26,672
$26,633
$26,547
$25,866
$25,850
$25,727

$25,254
$25,186
$22,619
$22,319
$22,165
$21,425



62.

63.

64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Instructional Assistant-Special
Education-180

Instructional Assistant-Special
Education-180

Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180

Instructional Assistant-Special
Education-180

Health Clerk-180

Food Service Assistant 1-180
Nutrition Services Aide-180
Nutrition Services Aide-180
Food Service Assistant 1-180
Playground Aide

Nutrition Services Aide-180
Playground Aide

Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180
Playground Aide
Playground Aide

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

De Anza School

De Anza School

De Anza School
De Anza School

De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School
De Anza School

De Anza School

$21,084

$21,084

$20,791
$16,129

$9,146
$8,454
$6,603
$6,136
$4,803
$4,697
$4,595
$4,416
$2,917
$2,611

$146



