	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$105,824
2.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$105,168
3.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$104,813
4.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$104,310
5.	Teacher-Rsp		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$103,797
6.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$103,774
7.	Teacher-Res Category		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$103,427
8.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,909
9.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,539
10.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,462
11.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,413
12.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,250
13.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$102,181
14.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$101,873
15.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$101,580
16.	Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$101,452
17.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$101,075
18.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$100,992
19.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$100,344
20.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$93,781
21.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$88,122
22.	Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$87,573
23.	Teacher-Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$86,368
24.	Teacher-Rsp		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$71,424
25.	Comp Services Tech-12		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$65,946
26.	Principal-Elementary School		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$64,828
27.	Custodian I-Head-12		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$53,562
28.	School Secretary III-11		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$49,761
29.	Ece Teacher A2/183 Days		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$48,691
30.	Custodian B-Pm-12		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$48,627
31.	Custodian B-Pm-12		Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$48,337

32.	Custodian I-Head-12	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$47,531
33.	Ece Teacher A1/185 Days	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$44,784
34.	Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$44,555
35.	Ece Teacher A1/185 Days	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$43,161
36.	Food Service Cook/Manager I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$39,353
37.	Clerk Typist II-11	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$39,295
38.	School/Com Liaison-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$39,099
39.	Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$37,534
40.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$32,130
41.	Food Service Assistant II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$31,976
42.	Inst Aide-Ece-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$31,474
43.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$29,457
44.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$29,448
45.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$29,448
46.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$29,320
47.	Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$28,226
48.	Inst Aide-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$26,786
49.	Inst Aide-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$26,734
50.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$26,672
51.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$26,633
52.	Beh Assistant-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$26,547
53.	Food Service Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$25,866
54.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$25,850
55.	Instructional Assistant-Special Education-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$25,727
56.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$25,254
57.	Food Service Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$25,186
58.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$22,619
59.	Teacher-Intern	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$22,319
60.	Teacher-Ed. Specialist (II)	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$22,165
61.	Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$21,425

62.	Instructional Assistant-Special Education-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$21,084
63.	Instructional Assistant-Special Education-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$21,084
64.	Inst Aide-Ece-Bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$20,791
65.	Instructional Assistant-Special Education-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$16,129
66.	Health Clerk-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$9,146
67.	Food Service Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$8,454
68.	Nutrition Services Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$6,603
69.	Nutrition Services Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$6,136
70.	Food Service Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$4,803
71.	Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$4,697
72.	Nutrition Services Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$4,595
73.	Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$4,416
74.	Inst Aide-Mod/Sev-180	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$2,917
75.	Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$2,611
76.	Playground Aide	Baldwin Park Unified	De Anza School	\$146